
Korba - Visakhapatnam Express (PT)/18517 - Exp - ECoR 
KSNG/Kesinga to THV/Therubali 

1h 53m - 109 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRBA Korba 16:10 1 1 0 62 284 SECR
2 CPH Champa Junction 16:46 16:51 5m 2 1 37 72 SECR
3 NIA Janjgir Naila 17:00 17:02 2m 3 1 48 75 294 SECR
4 AKT Akaltara 17:14 17:16 2m 2 1 63 37 283 SECR
5 BSP Bilaspur Junction 18:00 18:10 10m 4 1 90 74 292 SECR
6 BYT Bhatapara 18:48 18:50 2m 1 1 136 75 273 SECR
7 TLD Tilda Neora 19:11 19:13 2m 2 1 162 54 293 SECR
8 R Raipur Junction 19:55 20:10 15m 1 1 200 55 315 SECR
9 MSMD Mahasamund 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 254 73 302 ECoR
10 BGBR Bagbahra 21:35 21:37 2m 1 285 70 356 ECoR
11 KRAR Khariar Road 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 306 44 325 ECoR
12 NPD Nawapara Road 22:13 22:15 2m 1 317 71 343 ECoR
13 HSK Harishanker Road 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 347 60 336 ECoR
14 KBJ Kantabanji 23:05 23:15 10m 0 1 370 40 304 ECoR
15 TIG Titlagarh Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 2 403 52 213 ECoR
16 KSNG Kesinga 00:30 00:32 2m 1 2 416 65 186 ECoR
17 RPRD Rupra Road 00:47 00:49 2m 2 433 45 233 ECoR
18 NRLR Norla Road 00:58 01:00 2m 2 439 74 248 ECoR
19 AMB Ambodala 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 464 66 373 ECoR
20 MNGD Muniguda 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 489 57 360 ECoR
21 THV Therubali 02:25 02:27 2m 2 525 36 272 ECoR
22 SPRD Singapur Road Junction 02:43 02:45 2m 2 535 28 ECoR
23 RGDA Rayagada 03:05 03:10 5m 0 2 544 82 223 ECoR
24 PVPT Parvatipuram Town 03:43 03:45 2m 0 2 589 32 ECoR
25 PVP Parvatipuram 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 591 62 122 ECoR
26 VBL Bobbili Junction 04:13 04:15 2m 2 2 615 72 ECoR
27 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 2 2 669 84 58 ECoR
28 SCM Simhachalam 05:43 05:45 2m 1 2 722 12 20 ECoR
29 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 06:25 3 2 730 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 04 2024 (06:03)

Jul 04 2024 (06:03)

1

1


